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OS CENTURINI (0302061A)
GENOVA - 20-05-2003 - 06-06-2003

Torneo OS CENTURINI 0302061A

Luogo GENOVA  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 20-05-2003 - 06-06-2003

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h x 20ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri SCHATZER MELANIE - 

Partecipanti 13

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1345 0 0 1944 M 101016

4 2N Benedetti Bruno          ITA LIG GE 1600 0 0 1982 M 109615

13 2N Caputi Giuliano          ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1967 M 118668

9 2N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA LIG GE 1621 0 0 1958 M 113567

10 2N Fischer Stefano          ITA LIG GE 1612 0 0 1964 M 114767

2 2N Giustini Roberto         ITA LIG GE 1555 0 0 1935 M 101026

5 2N Latta Federico           ITA LIG GE 1615 0 0 1982 M 109616

7 1N Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA LIG GE 1819 0 0 1980 M 110963

8 CM Nicora Paolo             ITA LIG GE 1911 0 0 1952 M 111412

11 3N Papagna Domenico         ITA LIG GE 1455 0 0 1955 M 115610

6 3N Pesce Elio               ITA LIG GE 1506 0 0 1966 M 109682

12 2N Rinaldi Fausto           ITA LIG GE 1630 0 0 1959 M 117124

3 1N Rivara Massimo           ITA LIG GE 1753 0 0 1957 M 101036
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1345 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1944 M 101016

4 2N Benedetti Bruno          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1982 M 109615

13 2N Caputi Giuliano          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1967 M 118668

9 2N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1958 M 113567

10 2N Fischer Stefano          ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1964 M 114767

2 2N Giustini Roberto         ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1935 M 101026

5 2N Latta Federico           ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1982 M 109616

7 1N Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA 1819 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1980 M 110963

8 CM Nicora Paolo             ITA 1911 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1952 M 111412

11 3N Papagna Domenico         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1955 M 115610

6 3N Pesce Elio               ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 109682

12 2N Rinaldi Fausto           ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1959 M 117124

3 1N Rivara Massimo           ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1957 M 101036
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